And the very God of peace sanctify you wholly; and | pray God your whole spirit and soul and body be preserved
blameless unto the coming of our Lord Jesus Christ. Faithful is he that calleth you, who also will do it.
1 Thessalonians 5:23, 24 KJV
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FIRST RISING MT. ZION B.C.

602 N St., N. W., Washington, D. C. 20001
Office Hours: 9:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m. Monday - Friday
202-289-4480 Office 202-289-4595 Fax
Donations: eGiving www.firstrising.org

March 2020

Acadermy of Mutrition
r‘.gﬂ. and Dietetics

NEW... Welcome eGiving!
Choose to pay by Website (www.firstrising.org) or by Mobile (Download GivePlus Church App for free).

SUNDAY SERVICES WEDNESDAY SERVICES
1t Holy Communion & Family Observance Bible Study is in recess 3/3, & 3/10
4t Youth / Young Adults Recognition

5t Missionary Society Sunday / Dime-A-Meal / Baptism  11:30 a.m.  Prayer Service / Midday Bible Study
8:00 a.m. Sunday School for all ages 6:00 p.m. Narcotics Anonymous / Nar Anon
8:00 a.m. New Members Orientation Family Group Ministry Meeting
9:15 a.m. Praise Team 7:00 p.m. Prayer Service / Bible Study
9:30 a.m. Worship Service 7:35 p.m.  Bible Study Facebook Live
SATURDAY

8:20 a.m. Telephone Corporate Prayer of Agreement Call (515) 604-9000 Access Code 145196#
MyRequestPrayer@gmail.com
10:00 a.m. 1%, 29, & 3" Exercise Class

8:00 a.m.
9:15a.m. / 9:30 a.m.

Sunday, March 1 Sunday School / New Members Orientation
Praise Team / Worship Service - RIGHT HAND OF FELLOWSHIP

HOLY COMMUNION, & FAMILY OBSERVANCE

Wed. - Fri, March 4-6  7:00 p.m. First Riing Mt. Zion Baptst Church
602 N Street, NW, Washington, DC 20001
Phone: 202-289-4480 Website: www.firstrising.o:
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Sunday, March 8 8:00 a.m.  Sunday School / New Members Orientation
9:15a.m./ 9:30 a.m.  Praise Team / Worship Service
Tuesday, March 10 10:00 a.am.  Helping Hand Food Distribution / Clothes Give-away
Thursday, March 12 7:00 p.m. Laymen’s League Meeting
Saturday, March 14 10:00 a.m.  Cancer Ministry Seminar
Sunday, March 15 8:00 a.m.  Sunday School / New Members Orientation

9:15 a.m./ 9:30 a.m.

Noon
3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 17 Noon
Saturday, March 21 10:00 a.m.
Sunday, March 22 8:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m. / 9:30 a.m.

Tuesday, March 24 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 26 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 28 10:00 a.m.
Sunday, March 29 8:00 a.m.

Praise Team / Worship Service / NURSES’ ANNIVERSARY
Baptist Training Unit (BTU)

Nurses Anniversary — Rev. Freddie Davis, Pilgrim Rest Baptist Church
Senior Luncheon

Missionary Society Ministry Meeting

Sunday School / New Members Orientation

Praise Team / Worship Service — Youth & Young Adult
Helping Hand Food Distribution / Clothes Give-away
Laymen’s League Meeting

Quarterly Church Meeting

Sunday School / New Members Orientation

9:15a.m./9:30 am.  Praise Team / Worship Service - Missionary Sunday / Dime-A-Meal / Baptism
Saturday, March TBA 10:00 a.m. Royal Ambassadors
UPCOMING:
Sun., April 3 7:00 p.m. FRMZ Community Family Sun., April 19 Noon Baptist Training Union
Connection at Gibson Plaza 3:00 p.m. Combined Youth Choir Concert
Sun., April 5 9:30 a.m. Palm Sunday Fri. & Sat. April 24-25 10:00 a.m. Music Workshop
Thurs., April 9 7:00 p.m. Maundy Thursday Service Sat., April 26 Noon Baptist Training Union
Fri., April 10 7:00 p.m. Good Friday Service 3:00 p.m. Choir Day
Sun., April 12 9:30 a.m. Easter Tues., April 14 & 28  10:00 a.m. Helping Hand Food
Sat., April 18 10:00 a.m. Missionary Society Prayer Brunch Distribution / Clothes Give-away

2020 AFFILIATIONS
Monday, March 2 1:00 p.m. One Day Session - Baptist Convention of the District of Columbia and Vicinity, Pilgrim Rest B.C., 4611
Sheriff Rd., SE, Wash, D.C. Evening Session 7:00 p.m. First Baptist Church of Marshall Heights, 4934 B St., SE, Wash., D.C.
Mon. - Fri. March 9-13  6:30 p.m. MBBA Educational Congress at First Baptist Church of Highland Park, 6801 Sheriff Rd., Landover,
Md. See Classes on the bulletin board. Contact the church office for transportation. Boarding at 5:15 p.m. Leaving at 5:30 p.m.
Saturday, March 14 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Mt. Bethel Baptist Association of DC, MD, and VA (MBBA), Women's Auxiliary Prayer
Breakfast. Greater Mt. Pisgah B.C, 1818 Gales St, N.E., Washington, D.C. 20002. Keynote Speaker Rev. DeLois Crowder. On the
program are Sis. Mattie Howell, Sis. Felicia Thompson and Rev. Minette Wood. Donation $25. Contact Sisters Whitley, Watson or
Jackson. Contact the church office for transportation. Boarding time is 8:00 a.m. Leaving time is 8:15 a.m.
Saturday, April 18 7:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Baptist Convention of the District of Columbia and Vicinity - Women'’s Conference:
National 4-H Conference Center, 7100 Connecticut Ave., Chevy Chase, Md. Donation $55. Contact Sis. Jean Whitley.

Rev. Oran W. Young, Pastor


http://www.firstrising.org/
http://www.firstrising.org/
mailto:MyRequestPrayer@gmail.com

